W

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J ON 24 OCTOBER 2024

34. SAVYON BUILDING VS BRIGHT PATH INVESTMENTS+2 053521/24
35. SB GUARANTEE VS J FSMIT+1 102481/23
36. STD BANK LTD VS R VAN DER WALT 079350/23
37. CALIBRI HOLDINGS VS D WITBOOI+1 105159/24
38. ABSA BANK LTD VS T MOKOENA+1 019073/24
TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



39. J MAKHUBU

40. G R PALMER

41. I TCHARUZA

42. J HRABIE

43. J HRABIE

44, J HRABIE

45. FNB BANK LTD

46. EX PARTE: N L SLABBERT
47. EX PARTE: A D MYBURGH+1
48. EX PARTE: C MINNAAR
TAKE NOTE:

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

All matters will be heard in open court.

RAF

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

RAF

RAF

RAF

M SOKHELA+1

051292/22

052102/24

055936/24

089230/24

090284/24

089880/24

057078/24

099263/24

071741/24

072650/24

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



49, EX PARTE: E CLAUD+1
50. SIX FOUNTAINS ASS
51. STD BANK LTD

52. B/C OF FRANCIS

53. G CHAUKE

54. N O MBAMBISA

55. N G NGQEKETHE
56. JJTHAMANE

57. ABSA BANK LTD

58. FNB MORTGAGE
TAKE NOTE:

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

All matters will be heard in open court.

X NTAMBAMA

UNLAWFUL OCCUPIERS

S CHOTO

RAF

RAF

MEC OF HEALTH, GAUTENG

MIN OF POLICE

E JACOBS

S VICENT

099003/24

012946/24

045000/24

088932/24

80919/19

17414/22

16322/21

19755/12

072356/24

041792/24

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



59. FNB MORTGAGE VS J VAN ZYL 045640/24

60. NEDBANK LTD VS N T MOPHATLANE+2 54069/20

61. EX PARTE: J W JACOBS 098627/24
62. FNB BANK LTD VS P S LEPITA 046324/24
63. N A RASHID VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS 050986/24
64. SB GUARANTEE VS N GOVENDER 113368/23
65. FNB BANK LTD VS T MPANDE 054630/22

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

66. STD BANK LTD VS IRWING 162 CC 029414/24
67. EX PARTE: F W LOUW 080971/24
TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



