

# IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA (GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA) (UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

# **BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J ON 24 OCTOBER 2024**

34.	SAVYON BUILDING	VS	BRIGHT PATH INVESTMENTS+2	053521/24
35.	SB GUARANTEE	VS	J F SMIT+1	102481/23
36.	STD BANK LTD	VS	R VAN DER WALT	079350/23
37.	CALIBRI HOLDINGS	VS	D WITBOOI+1	105159/24
38.	ABSA BANK LTD	VS	T MOKOENA+1	019073/24

#### **TAKE NOTE:**

All matters will be heard in open court.

39.	J MAKHUBU	VS	RAF	051292/22
40.	G R PALMER	VS	MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS	052102/24
41.	I T CHARUZA	VS	DG HOME AFFAIRS	055936/24
42.	J H RABIE	VS	RAF	089230/24
43.	J H RABIE	VS	RAF	090284/24
44.	J H RABIE	VS	RAF	089880/24
45.	FNB BANK LTD	VS	M SOKHELA+1	057078/24
46.	EX PARTE: N L SLABBERT			099263/24
47.	EX PARTE: A D MYBURGH+1			071741/24
48.	EX PARTE: C MINNAAR			072650/24

## TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

49.	EX PARTE: E CLAUD+1			099003/24
50.	SIX FOUNTAINS ASS	VS	X NTAMBAMA	012946/24
51.	STD BANK LTD	VS	UNLAWFUL OCCUPIERS	045000/24
52.	B/C OF FRANCIS	VS	S CHOTO	088932/24
53.	G CHAUKE	VS	RAF	80919/19
54.	N O MBAMBISA	VS	RAF	17414/22
55.	N G NGQEKETHE	VS	MEC OF HEALTH, GAUTENG	16322/21
56.	J J THAMANE	VS	MIN OF POLICE	19755/12
57.	ABSA BANK LTD	VS	E JACOBS	072356/24
58.	FNB MORTGAGE	VS	S VICENT	041792/24

### TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

59.	FNB MORTGAGE	VS	J VAN ZYL	045640/24
60.	NEDBANK LTD	VS	N T MOPHATLANE+2	54069/20
61.	EX PARTE: J W JACOBS			098627/24
62.	FNB BANK LTD	VS	P S LEPITA	046324/24
63.	N A RASHID	VS	MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS	050986/24
64.	SB GUARANTEE	VS	N GOVENDER	113368/23
65.	FNB BANK LTD	VS	T MPANDE	054630/22

# BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

66.	STD BANK LTD	VS	IRWING 162 CC	029414/24
-----	--------------	----	---------------	-----------

67. EX PARTE: F W LOUW 080971/24

#### **TAKE NOTE:**

All matters will be heard in open court.